
A Draw
6:30 8:45 6:30 8:45 6:30 8:45 6:30 8:45 6:30 8:45 6:30 8:45 6:30 8:45Previou

s

 
Draw 

Score
Sheet Sheet Score Sheet Sheet Score Sheet Sheet Score Sheet Sheet Score Sheet Sheet Score Sheet Sheet Score Sheet Sheet Score TOTAL LSD

Holland 36 2 W 3 W 2 ### 524.2

Hofmann 32 3 W 2 W 2 ### 398

Henry 31 4 W 2 L 4 ### 392.6

MacKinnon 25 1 W 3 L 4 ### 331.7

Peel 21 1 L 3 W 3 ### 393.5

Palmer 19 4 L 2 W 3 ### 459.3

Mathias 19 3 L 2 L 1 ### 521.5

Icicles 17 2 L 3 L 1 ### 301.1

B Draw
6:30 8:45 6:30 8:45 6:30 8:45 6:30 8:45 6:30 8:45 6:30 8:45 6:30 8:45Previou

s

 
Draw 

Score
Sheet Sheet Score Sheet Sheet Score Sheet Sheet Score Sheet Sheet Score Sheet Sheet Score Sheet Sheet Score Sheet Sheet Score TOTAL LSD

Peace Archers 16 2 W 1 L 1 ### 352.6

Ice Pack 13 2 L 4 W 4 ### 658.1

Sweeping Beauties 9 3 L 1 W 4 ### 798.4

Spice Curls 0 3 W 4 L 1 ### N/A
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